tour
Essential and practical, Tour allows redefining the lighting
of large spaces: whether transit areas, retail contexts
or open spaces designated for co-working, the various
versions of direct light, indirect light with internal lateral
or ceiling-mounted recessed emission revolutionize an
iconic shape with redesigned applications, refined finishes
and new installation technologies.

Final resultSelection
Tour model
Ordering example:
inter-lux.com 186Ceiling and pendant lamps
Note: Source lumens shown
1.5
Ø 29.3
Ø 36
1.5
Ø 56.5
1.5
29.2
35.9
56.4
Tour_R | Integrated Luminaires | 24 V | topLED | Driver remote | 37.5W
Tour_R | Integrated Luminaires | 24 V | topLED | Driver remote | 45W
Tour_R | Integrated Luminaires | 24 V | topLED | Driver remote | 70W
 E65420 3000 K 4678 lm W General 00
 E65421 3500 K 4678 lm T
Nickel E65422 4000 K 5006 lm N
E63710
E65424
E65425
 E65426 3000 K 5847 lm W General 00
 E65427 3500 K 5847 lm T
Nickel E65428 4000 K 6139 lm N
E63720
E65430
E65431
 E65432 3000 K 9355 lm W General 00
 E65433 3500 K 9355 lm T
Nickel E65434 4000 K 9823 lm N
E63730
E65436
E65437
TOOL FREE
Power supply options (remote only)
OT96-D010 OT96-JBX
Osram, 10% 0-10V dim, 96W,
24VDC, 120-277VAC, supplied in
a Dry location enclosure
Osram, Non-Dim, 96W, 24VDC,
120-277VAC, Wet Location
Power supply options (remote only)
OT96-D010 OT96-JBX
Osram, 10% 0-10V dim, 96W,
24VDC, 120-277VAC, supplied in
a Dry location enclosure
Osram, Non-Dim, 96W, 24VDC,
120-277VAC, Wet Location
Power supply options (remote only)
OT96-D010 OT96-JBX
Osram, 10% 0-10V dim, 96W,
24VDC, 120-277VAC, supplied in
a Dry location enclosure
Osram, Non-Dim, 96W, 24VDC,
120-277VAC, Wet Location
Removal steps of the EPS element
Dropped ceiling section Product insertion Removing cap Painting and positioning the cap
inter-lux.com187 MAESTRO 2.0
inter-lux.com
Private house | Valeggio sul Mincio, Italy
inter-lux.com 188Ceiling and pendant lamps
Note: Source lumens shown
1.5H x 1.5W
Ø 29.1
1.5H x 1.5W
Ø 35.8
1.5H x 1.5W
Ø 56.3
Ø 0.4